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Colour

Capacity (L)

Bag Closed Width (mm)
Bag Open Width (mm)
Bag Length (mm)

Bags per Box

Duty

Recycled Content %

Opening

Value
Black

120

457

838

965

200

Heavy Duty
97

Wide

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Refuse Sack with Wide
Opening - Heavy Duty - 18kg -
Box of 200/120L - Black

Variant code: 18-MD18L

Heavy duty black sacks with a wider opening
(838mm compared to 737mm for our standard
black sacks)

All of our refuse sacks are engineered to provide
maximum performance using minimal resources.
This not only helps to reduce the volume of plastic
used, it also helps by cutting carbon emissions
during production and transportation.

These bags are made from 97% recycled content
and are all Plastics Packaging Tax compliant. They
are also fully recyclable and re-useable.
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