



Refuse Sack with Wide Opening - Heavy Duty - 18kg -Box of 200/120L - Black

Variant code: 18-MD18L

Conquer Waste with Our Heavy-Duty Refuse Sacks with Wide Opening

Tired of flimsy bin bags that split under pressure? Upgrade to our Heavy-Duty Refuse Sacks with Wide Opening, the ultimate solution for demanding waste disposal needs. This bulk box of 200 black refuse sacks, each boasting a substantial 120-litre capacity and capable of handling up to 18kg of waste, provides exceptional strength and reliability for both commercial and domestic use.

Key Features & Benefits:

- Unrivalled Strength & Durability: Crafted from high-quality, robust material, these heavy-duty bin bags are engineered to withstand significant weight and resist tearing, punctures, and splitting. Feel confident tackling even the heaviest and most awkward waste items.
- Generous 120-Litre Capacity: Each sack offers a substantial 120L capacity, minimizing the frequency of bag changes and maximizing efficiency, whether you're managing household waste, commercial refuse, or industrial debris.
- Wide Opening for Easy Use: The practical wide opening design simplifies waste disposal, allowing for effortless loading of bulky items and reducing spills. This feature enhances user convenience and speeds up waste management processes.
- Heavy-Duty Performance (18kg Capacity): With an impressive 18kg weight capacity, these strong refuse sacks are built to handle substantial loads without compromising their integrity. Ideal for environments where heavier waste is common.
- Cost-Effective Bulk Pack: This box of 200 refuse sacks offers a practical and economical solution for businesses, facilities, and large households, ensuring you have a reliable supply on hand when you need it most.



- Reliable Black Refuse Sacks: The classic black colour provides a professional and discreet way to manage waste, suitable for a variety of settings.
- Versatile Application: These heavyduty black bin bags are perfect for a wide range of applications, including:
 - Kitchen waste
 - Garden waste
 - Commercial refuse
 - Industrial waste
 - Construction debris (non-sharp)
 - Janitorial services
 - Events and gatherings
- Essential for Efficient Waste
 Management: Ensure a clean and
 organized environment with these reliable
 and robust waste disposal bags.

Invest in quality and reliability. Choose our Heavy-Duty Refuse Sacks with Wide Opening for effective and hassle-free waste management.

Property	Value
Colour	Black
Capacity (L)	120
Bag Closed Width (mm)	457
Bag Open Width (mm)	838
Bag Length (mm)	965
Bags per Box	200
Duty	Heavy Duty
Recycled Content %	97
Opening	Wide